No

464
36
452
254
476
187
337

Name

ABU-GHABA, Ahmad
ADAMS, Elaine
ALCOCK, Thomas
ALLINGTON, Michael
AMOS, Kelly

AMOS, Steve
ANDREWS, Thomas

UKA Club

Poole Runners

Poole Runners
Poole Runners
Lytchett Manor Striders

Category

Male 40 to 44
Female 40 to 44
Male 18 to 39
Male 40 to 44
Female 18 to 39
Male 18 to 39
Male 18 to 39

159

118

Time Pos Time

0:31:10 113 0:28:13
0:28:36 98 0:27:15
0:19:59

Pos

44

146

Time

0:23:55

0:31:11

Pos

96

31

128
179

Time

0:27:10

0:22:59

0:28:59
0:32:12

Pos

123
148
99

Time

0:29:38
0:30:57
0:27:47

Pos

103
162
130

Time

0:28:11
0:31:39
0:30:06

No of
Races
1

g w o N o

Best Time

00:27:10

00:22:59
00:28:11
00:30:57
00:27:15



